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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Großalmerode 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 TC Korbach 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 SGT Baunatal 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TV Odershausen 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC Kaufungen 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TG Habichtswald 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 MSG TSG Ahnatal/SVH Kassel II 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TC Röddenau II 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

Spielleiter
Alexander Wessel, ,
Tel: 0172-3003468 / eMail: alexander.wessel@htv-tennis.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
So. 08.05.2022 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

SGT Baunatal
TC Röddenau II
MSG TSG Ahnatal/SVH Kassel II
TG Habichtswald

TC Großalmerode
TC Korbach
TV Odershausen
TC Kaufungen

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 15.05.2022 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TV Odershausen
TC Korbach
TC Großalmerode
MSG TSG Ahnatal/SVH Kassel II

SGT Baunatal
TC Kaufungen
TG Habichtswald
TC Röddenau II

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 22.05.2022 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Kaufungen
TC Röddenau II
TC Korbach
TG Habichtswald

TC Großalmerode
SGT Baunatal
TV Odershausen
MSG TSG Ahnatal/SVH Kassel II

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 12.06.2022 09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00

MSG TSG Ahnatal/SVH Kassel II
TG Habichtswald
SGT Baunatal
TV Odershausen

TC Großalmerode
TC Korbach
TC Kaufungen
TC Röddenau II

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 03.07.2022 09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00

MSG TSG Ahnatal/SVH Kassel II
SGT Baunatal
TC Großalmerode
TV Odershausen

TC Korbach
TG Habichtswald
TC Röddenau II
TC Kaufungen

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 10.07.2022 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Korbach
TC Großalmerode
TC Röddenau II
TC Kaufungen

SGT Baunatal
TV Odershausen
TG Habichtswald
MSG TSG Ahnatal/SVH Kassel II

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 17.07.2022 09:00
09:00
09:00
14:00

TC Korbach
SGT Baunatal
TC Kaufungen
TV Odershausen

TC Großalmerode
MSG TSG Ahnatal/SVH Kassel II
TC Röddenau II
TG Habichtswald

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0


